oMING,
%

>

> @)

Declaration of Conformity

Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: Photo
Bloomingville A/S

Lene Haus Vej 1-5,

DK - 7430 Ikast

lfem no. 82050482

ltem name Ellin Turntable, White
Material 100% Marble

Size @35,5xH4 cm

Compliance of following Regulations

- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and arficles infended to come into contact with food.
- 2023/2006/EC Good Manufacturing Practice

- 2023/988/EC General Product Safety Regulation

- 1907/2006/EC Regulation for Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH)

MSDS No.: KemTITE EP207 HV
Test Report No.: CPSGGHD2524874

This declaration is only valid if the product is not being altered

ope
WARNINGS Condition of use
Not safe for dishwasher Food approved.
Noft safe for microwave.
|
Not safe for oven. [ ]f
DRI
& | [
XN 2 imitations related to:
Temperature/contact time | Yes: O No: O If yes. please state a min/max-temp. & time: 50°-60° / 15
Minutes
Qily/greasy foodstuffs Yas‘EJ No: O I yes, please state fime/temp:10 to 15 minutes 50°-60°
Acidity (pH) TES‘J No: [J If yes, please state limi: 5to7.
Use in conventional oven | Yes: O I\G'V If yes. please state Time / temp:
Use in microwave oven Yes: O No! V If yes, please state Time/ Temp:
Other imitations: Yes [ I\oy If yes, please state which

04-11-2025 Ikast - I:gloommg\nllea; oup
Cecilie Lau Lene ™

Compliance & Sustain



